Model 109.01
®ICP Accelerometer, Model 109 Compact, Top
Connector
Main Characteristics
• Annular shear mode
• 20 kHz Bandwidth
• 10, 50, 100 mV/g
• -55°C to 120 °C (-67°F to 250°F)

Model 109.01
Ordering information
To order, specify model number, options, accessories and suffix :
109.01- AA - B - TT - MM - HH - YY
AA : Sensitivity
3 ………………………………………………..……...…. 10 mV/g ±5 %
3D ………………………………………………………..… 10 mV/g ±10 %
3V …………………………………….………………….… 10 mV/g ±20 %
5 ………………………………………………..……...…. 50 mV/g ±5 %
5D ………………………………………………………..… 50 mV/g ±10 %
5V …………………………………….………………….… 50 mV/g ±20 %
6 …….………. 100 mV/g ±5 % (medium frequency, general purpose)
6D …………….. 100 mV/g ±10 % (medium frequency, general purpose)
6V …….…….… 100 mV/g ±20 % (medium frequency, general purpose)
Available suffix : N, negative polarity
B : Connector
2 ……………………………………………………….….. M12 glass seal
B (CC-DD) Integral cable
5 (CC-DD) …………………………………….…………….….. Integral cable
7 (CC-DD) ……………………... Integral cable with sstl overbraid protection
8 (CC-DD) ………..…... Integral cable with stainless steel protection conduit
CC: Cable Type
05 : *Teflon FEP twisted pair Cable (200°C).  Previously code was 02
DD : length in metre
TT : Temperature output
Omitted ……………………………………..……...…. No temperature output
T0 ………………………..… 10 mV/°C. (range +2°C to +120°C) ±10 %
MM : Machine thread
Omitted ……………...…. No mounting stud will be shipped with the sensor
M6 ……………………………………………………………......… M6x1
M7 …………………………….………..…………….… 1/4” 28 UNF 2A
M8 …………………………….……………………...……….… M8x1.25
HH : Housing thread
H2 ……………………………………..…………...…. 10-32 UNF-2A
H7 ………………………………………………......… 1/4” 28 UNF-2A
YY : Agency Approval
Omitted ……………………………………..………….... No agency approval
Special Engraving :
Add ZXX at the end of the part number.
XX is a number supplied by VibraSens
In stock model :
109.01-6D-2-H7 ………………….. 100 mV/g ±10% general purpose version